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RECORDS RENTENTION SCHEDULES

The tables below list the 68 schedules established during the year for State, county,

bi-county, and municipal agencies.

No. of
State Agencies Schedules
Aviation Commission
Baltimore City,
Court of Common Pleas ................cooovviiiiinnnn. 1
Police Department ...........cccoovrmiiiaiiiie s 4
Comptroller of the Treasury
General OffICE ...oovvecvviiviiieeieeenre et 1
Correction, Department of
House of COrrection .........cccorureeneriinineannreiine s
State Reformatory for Males ...
State Reformatory for Women .

Education, Department of ....cocoooeiniiiiin
Employment Security, Department of
Health, Department of

Industrial Accident Commission ..........cccccoiiiiieiiineieies

Legislative Reference, Departmient of ...

Mental Hygiene, Department of
Spring Grove State Hospital

Miners HOSPItal ..o
Public Service COMMISSION ..oooveeririariesersereniimereesinnns

Public Welfare, Department of ...
Barrett School for Girls .......
Boys' Village of Maryland ...

Real Estate COMMUISSION eveuvveimuriirirariieinaniaisanieiisaees

St. Mary's Seminary Junior College ...

Secretary Of STATE .......coueresreremsammsimirimssisisr s

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
Military DEPATtMENnt .....ocoeveierinveririniinnenieicens 2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
State Roads COMMUISSION ...ocoovrrerinriersiiisimisssneseeeeee 2
1

Traffic Safety Commission
University of Maryland

HOSPItAl <eocececveciiiiiei s 1
Finance and Business Division ... 1
Total 37

Bi-County Agency
Maryland-National Capital Park and
Planning COMMISSION ..c.overreueurmmmsensassesnmensisnsisines 8
Munscipality
Kensington, Maryland ..o 1
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